
Hawk Pro Machine

The Hawk Pro was manufactured with the professional in mind.  Hawk Pro handles a wide 
variety of severe duty work as well as the easier daily chores of scrubbing and stripping.
The 180-frame TEFC motor and hardened steel gears are the backbone behind this piece 
which will serve in the commercial environment for decades.  The Pro features include an 
ergonomic upper handle lock, no-spill solution tank, driver, and custom splash guard.

Pad Driver

Splash Guard

Features
•	 Twin (dual) capacitor 180-frame TEFC 

(totally enclosed fan cooled) motor  
keeps out dirt, dust, and moisture for 
longer motor life

•	 Virtually indestructible 11:1 gearbox
•     Industrial cord with molded plug
•	 Low current draw
•	 UL/CUL - approved for safe             

performance
•	 Thumb-operated safety switch
•	 Negative pressure on/off switch
•	 Dual steel operating triggers for left- or 

right-hand operation 

•	 One-piece chrome, heavy duty steel 
handle for optimum durability

•	 Welded frame for rugged, reliable 
performance

•	 Non-marking, 5” ball bearing wheels
•	 Variable position, positive-lock handle 

is ergonomic for operator comfort and 
safety

•	 Comfortable vinyl handle grips for 
ease of use 

•	 360-degree wraparound bumper --    
no tools needed for replacement
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Technical Specifications 

Accessories for Every Application
Model # HP1513-

180PRO
HP1515-
180PRO

HP1517-
180PRO

HP1520-
180PRO

Pad Driver A0017 A0034 A0010 A0011
Polish Brush A0021 A0035 A0004 A0005
Poly Brush A0020 A0036 A0002 A0003
Nylon Brush A0016 A0037 A0006 A0007
Grit Brush A0018 A0038 A0008 A0009
Polish (Hogs Hair) Pads (5 Per Case) A0025-13P A0025-15P A0025-17P A0025-20P
Scrub (Red)Pads (5 Per Case) A0026-13R A0026-15R A0026-17R A0026-20R
Strip (Black) Pads (5 Per Case) A0027-13BK A0027-15BK A0027-17BK A0027-20BK

4-Gallon Solution Tank Available in 7 
colors

Available in 7 
colors

Available in 7 
colors

Available in 7 
colors

Hawk Enterprises, Inc.  					       

Elkhart, IN 46514

Toll Free Phone  (888) 289-4295   Local Phone  (574) 294-1910  
Toll Free Fax  (866) 429-5329   Local Fax  (574) 970-0289

Distributed By:

*230V Available     ** 75’ Cord Available (12-3)     *** 100’ Cord Available (12-3)
 **** Amp Draw with Appropriate Pad Driver

dB Rating:    60    Meets GS42 Requirements
Specifications subject to change without notice.

*230V Available   ** 75’ Cord Available (12-3)   ***100’ Cord Available (14-3)

Model # HP1513-
180PRO

HP1515-
180PRO

HP1517-
180PRO

HP1520-
180PRO

Part # F0013-180PRO F0006-180PRO F0009-180PRO F0012-180PRO
Pad Size 13 inch 15 inch 17 inch 20 inch
Power Source* 115V 60Hz 115V 60Hz 115V 60Hz 115V 60Hz

Motor/HP

180 Frame, 1-1/2  
HP TEFC AC Dual 

Capacitor Black 
Motor

180 Frame, 1-1/2  
HP TEFC AC Dual 

Capacitor Black 
Motor

180 Frame, 1-1/2  
HP TEFC AC Dual 

Capacitor Black 
Motor

180 Frame, 1-1/2  
HP TEFC AC Dual 

Capacitor Black
Motor

Amp Draw 7.2 7.5 7.9 8.4
Gear Box 3-Idler 11:1 3-Idler 11:1 3-Idler 11:1 3-Idler 11:1
Brush Rpm 165 165 165 165
Cord**/*** 50’ 12-3 STJOW 50’ 12-3 STJOW 50’ 12-3 STJOW 50’ 12-3 STJOW
Weight 113 lbs 117 lbs 123 lbs 125 lbs
Shipping Weight 120 lbs 124 lbs 130 lbs 132 lbs
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